yourtenderamountof(.3.11.676l-(RupeesThreeLakhElevenThousandSixHundred SeverrtySixOnly).

Which is4.29o/o.ltbovethe estimated cost of <.2,98.8621- (Rupees Two Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Eight

Hundred Sixty Two Only),

You are requested to submit the Performance Guarantee of <.15.584/- (Rupee Fifteen Thousand Five

Hundred Eighty Four Only) ) within 7 days of issue of this letter. The Performance Guarantee shall Lre in anr

of the prescribed form as provided in Clause-l of the General Conditions of Contracts CPWD Works and shall

be valid for Six (06 Months).

On receipt of prescribed Perfonnance Guararrtee, necessar) letter to corlnrence & work shall be issLrecl